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Port of Oakland
Financial Services Division, Purchasing Department
530 Water Street, Oakland, CA 94607  

	
SIGN-IN SHEET



	Non-Mandatory Pre-Proposal Zoom Meeting

	RFP No.:  22-23/15 - As Needed Environmental Planning Consulting Services

	

	Date:
	Janaury 24, 2024
	

	Time:
	11:00 A.M. Pacific Time
	

	Location:
	Zoom Meeting/Virtual Meeting
	

	

	#
	Name (Print)
	Company (Print)
	Phone Number
	Email (Print)

	1
	Janet Dallas
	AECOM
	916-607-1775
	janet.dallas@aecom.com

	2
	Till Stoeckenius
	Ramboll
	415.717.0039
	tstoeckenius@ramboll.com

	3
	Rose Walsh
	FirstCarbon Solutions
	916.768.3972
	RWalsh@fcs-intl.com

	4
	Laura Prickett
	Circlepoint
	
	

	5
	Julia Furtado
	ESA
	(925)-528-8128
	jfurtado@esassoc.com

	6
	Jeff Thomas
	AECOM
	510-646-2145
	jeff.thomas@aecom.com

	7
	Sam Moose
	GHD
	(707) 236-1536
	sam.moose@ghd.com

	8
	Nicholas Pilgrim
	Acumen Building Enterprise Inc
	9252852295
	Nicholas.pilgrim@acumentransit.com

	9
	Patrick Sutton
	Baseline Environmental Consulting
	510-922-0080
	patrick@baseline-env.com

	10
	Karin Bouler
	RS&H
	916-849-9375
	Karin.bouler@rsandh.com

	11
	Nikki Brand
	RS&H
	810‑496‑6747
	nikki.brand@rsandh.com

	12
	Robert Perrera
	Huffman-Broadway Group
	
	

	13
	Catherine Parenti
	GHD
	(480) 254-6953
	katie.parenti@ghd.com

	14
	Melinda Schulze
	Burns & McDonnell
	510-612-7055
	mrschulze@burnsmcd.com

	15
	Alexa Jensen
	Integral Consulting Inc.
	
	ajensen@integral-corp.com


	#
	Name (Print)
	Company (Print)
	Phone Number
	Email (Print)

	16
	Avila Bright
	Albion Environmental
	(831) 469-9128
	marketing@albionenvironmental.com

	17
	Laura Prickett
	Circlepoint
	510.285.6709
	l.prickett@circlepoint.com

	18
	Cameron Johnson
	Integral Consulting 
	
	

	19
	Charles Smith
	GHD
	(949) 585-5257
	charles.smith@ghd.com

	20
	Philip Ault
	FirstCarbon Solutions
	559-930-6191
	pault@fcs-intl.com

	21
	Ken Schwarz
	Montrose Environmental
	510-421-7664
	keschwarz@montrose-env.com

	22
	Tom Engels
	Montrose Environmental
	916-790-8548
	tmengels@montrose-env.com

	23
	Kelly Bayer
	AECOM
	415-243-3840
	kelly.bayer@aecom.com

	24
	Robert Perrera
	Huffman-Broadway Group, Inc.
	415-385-4106
	rperrera@h-bgroup.com

	25
	Cameron Johnson
	Integral Consulting
	(415)602-2970
	cjohnson@integral-corp.com

	26
	Akshay Newgi
	Ramboll
	(415) 899-0707
	anewgi@ramboll.com

	27
	Roberta Reinstein
	Stantec
	(925) 818-9141
	

	28
	Crescentia Brown
	ESA (Environmental Science Associates)
	415.722.0966
	cbrown@esassoc.com

	29
	Brandie Metcalf
	UltraSystems Environmental, Inc. 
	949-788-4900
	bmetcalf@ultrasystems.com
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